2016 4 25
JICA

1)

69

2016 5 16
JICA

14:00 17:46
212

14:29 17:24
2 202AB

2010

2015

4

5

16



1. DFR

DFR

DFR

DFR
EIA  JICA
1200MW

10 4

DFR

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

BOD,COD,DO
DFR

DFR

DFR

DFR

DFR
DFR

DFR

DFR

DFR



17.

DFR

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23

. HIV/IAIDS
TOR

DFR

700

24.

25.
26.

EIA

800mm
DFR

DFR

DFR

DFR

TOR

DFR

DFR



